
Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

P20-0193 5/6/2020 2255 FRANCIS ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOHN MARTY COOLEY, GEORGE A MARTY PLUMBING Install water heater $22.65 1024128021

P20-0200 5/13/2020 2255 JACKSON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JAMES ELLIOTT INDIGO-JACKSON LLC J & H PLUMBING Re-pipe toilet, shower and lavatory $36.40 1024202010

P20-0220 5/1/2020 1705 DELHI ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MARK MOLO JDK REAL ESTATE LLC MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Gas pressure test $25.40 1026212018

P20-0221 5/4/2020 3390 FOOTHILL RD, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER MESS, SARAH E & GARRETT W ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 50 gallon water heater $22.65 1021278007

P20-0222 5/12/2020 2110 PASADENA DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER MILLER PROPERTIES PASADENA DRIVE 

LLC

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace (2) 75 gallon water heaters, b-

vent & gas piping

$66.10 1022304040

P20-0223 5/13/2020 2446 ELM ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

JAMES ELLIOTT JTM PROPERTIES LLC J & H PLUMBING Plumbing for remodel $123.85 1013452010

P20-0224 5/4/2020 1671 MCPOLAND AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

THOMAS UNGER UNGER, THOMAS I & ANGELA M Basement remodel - adding bathroom $84.80 1027228024

P20-0225 5/5/2020 2489 HACIENDA DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

BRETT MILBERT LEMM, DAVID E & KELLY M SERVICE ONE Replace 50 gallon natural gas water 

heater

$22.65 1016454006

P20-0226 5/6/2020 3198 FOXBOROUGH CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

SAM JANECKE JANECKE, SAMUEL J & MARIA A Run gas line for pool heater $25.40 1015129021

P20-0227 5/11/2020 2101 WINDSOR AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DAVE MINER GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC MINER PLUMBING INC Install sewer lateral from main to 

building

$40.80 1013486007

P20-0228 5/11/2020 2606 JACKSON ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

KEVIN JAEGER D&K&JJ PROPERTIES LLC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Water service from main to building $40.80 1013330019

P20-0229 5/11/2020 1896 WASHINGTON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JEFF KEMP LIGHTFOOT, KEVIN L FOUR SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Gas test $25.40 1024259017

P20-0230 5/6/2020 390 S GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JOE BRADLEY SULLENS, PRESTON A & LYNNE L BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Plumbing for bathroom addition $51.80 1026480010

P20-0231 5/6/2020 3214 HONEYSUCKLE LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOE BRADLEY HANCOCK, BRYAN J & SAMANTHA L BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Gas piping for 3 seasons porch $25.40 1009483006

P20-0232 5/6/2020 6603 S CAVENDISH LN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JOE BRADLEY BUSHMAN, JESSICA A BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Plumbing for new SFD $271.25 1505131009

P20-0233 5/7/2020 867 OAK ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

MIKE BLASER ROUTLEY CONSTRUCTION LLC BLASER PLUMBING Plumbing for new SFD/Townhouse $165.65 1025376033

P20-0234 5/7/2020 861 OAK ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

MIKE BLASER ROUTLEY CONSTRUCTION LLC BLASER PLUMBING Plumbing for new SFD/Townhouse $165.65 1025376033

P20-0235 5/7/2020 864 COUNCIL HILL DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

KEITH WEBER WEBER, KEITH M & CRISTA N Moving kitchen sink, garbage disposal, 

dishwasher & gas piping

$51.80 1034433001

P20-0236 5/12/2020 3918 CORA DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER SCHROEDER, TIMOTHY E ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1028108015
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P20-0237 5/7/2020 1001 ASSISI DR, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JASON MCDERMOTT PADRE PIO HEALTH CARE CENTER INC MCDERMOTT EXCAVATING New 6" sewer service from main to 

building

$40.80 1012402039

P20-0238 5/13/2020 898 MOUNT CARMEL RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JAMES ELLIOTT BUTLER, ANDREW J RESTATEMENT OF 

TRUST AGREEMENT

J & H PLUMBING Replace gas line $25.40 1131151009

P20-0239 5/12/2020 3280 RAVEN OAKS DR, Residential APT 8, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER DOLLINC LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1015308001

P20-0240 5/11/2020 671 ANGELLA ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

FRED KUHL EPL PROPERTIES LLC TOP NOTCH PLUMBING HEATING & 

ELECTRICAL

Replace sewer service from main to 

house

$40.80 1024305003

P20-0241 5/11/2020 1740 GARFIELD AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

ELIZABETH 

FROMMELT

ELIZABETH FROMMELT Water piping for wash machine $25.40 1118179005

P20-0242 5/19/2020 3067 SHIRAS AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER KRAMER, CORY J ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1107127013

P20-0243 5/19/2020 2261 CHANEY RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER BIGFOOT CO-OP D INC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace (2) 40 gallon water heaters $35.30 1022252001

P20-0244 5/11/2020 379 KAUFMANN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

KEVIN JAEGER HEIM, RYAN M JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Repair sewer line from main to property 

line

$25.40 1024127022

P20-0246 5/13/2020 2721 NEW HAVEN ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

NICHOLAS J 

TORBORG

TORBORG, NICHOLAS J Run gas line to new detached garage $50.80 1027278013

P20-0248 5/13/2020 411 LOWELL ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DALE DALSING STECKLEIN, JASON J DALSING MASTER PLUMBING Replace and test existing gas pipe $25.40 1024133010

P20-0250 5/14/2020 3743 HILLCREST RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

KELSEY DASH DASH, KELSEY E Replace water heater $22.65 1021327004

P20-0251 5/19/2020 1643 CENTRAL AVE, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER RIVERBANK QOF I LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Gas pressure test $25.40 1024265010

P20-0252 5/19/2020 2240 EVERGREEN DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER MEYER RENTAL LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Gas pressure test $25.40 1022176006

P20-0253 5/15/2020 1690 ELM ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MARK MOLO METX LLC MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Plumbing for men's & women's 

restrooms for Unified Therapy

$189.85 1024277022

P20-0254 5/15/2020 1895 JOHN F KENNEDY RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MARK MOLO MIDWEST CAR WASHES LLC MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Plumbing for new car wash $158.50 1021477016

P20-0256 5/18/2020 1120 S GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DALE DALSING LEYENDECKER, TYSON J & JENNIFER M DALSING MASTER PLUMBING Plumbing for remodel of 2 bathrooms 

and kitchen

$102.40 1036179029

P20-0257 5/22/2020 101 E 15TH ST, Commercial, DUBUQUE, 

IA    52001                                           

MIKE PORTZEN JR SS EVENT CENTER LLC DUBUQUE PLUMBING & HEATING Plumbing for men's & women's restoom 

on 1st floor and install drains in 2 

mechanical rooms in lower level

$172.80 1024270001

P20-0258 5/28/2020 2025 ROCKDALE RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER SWEENEY PROPERTIES LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1501177004

P20-0259 5/20/2020 5106 PELICAN DR, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT MILBERT YES TERRACE HEIGHTS LLC SERVICE ONE Gas pressure test $25.40 1012151002

P20-0260 5/28/2020 3446 WALLER ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER MEIER, SHERYL A ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install new gas line to pool $25.40 1016481005

P20-0261 5/28/2020 2763 JACKSON ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace 40 gallon water heater $22.65 1013162008

P20-0262 5/20/2020 250 S LOCUST ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

GREG SCHADL PROMISED LAND, THE MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Install an outdoor grease trap for Burger 

King

$18.80 1025477003

P20-0263 5/20/2020 1840 S GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

ADAM RATHJE RATHJE, ADAM J & HOLLOWAY-

BOCKENSTEDT, RAYANNA M

Plumbing for garage & carriage house $145.30 1036278011

P20-0264 5/20/2020 1104 WHITE ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DON JACQUINOT DRAKE HOUSE LLC TOTAL PLUMBING & HEATING Sewer line repair - property line to 

building - Charlotte's Coffee

$25.40 1024439030
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P20-0265 5/20/2020 4305 CANARY DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT YES TERRACE HEIGHTS LLC SERVICE ONE Gas pressure test $25.40 1012151002

P20-0266 5/22/2020 406 E 7TH ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MARK STEVE FITZSIMMONS, DANIEL H & MOLLY M PRECISION PLUMBING Install backflow prevention device $25.40 1119357004

P20-0267 5/22/2020 4304 CANARY DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT YES TERRACE HEIGHTS LLC SERVICE ONE Gas pressure test $25.40 1012151002

P20-0268 5/22/2020 4614 CARDINAL DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT YES TERRACE HEIGHTS LLC SERVICE ONE Gas pressure test $25.40 1012151002

P20-0269 5/22/2020 2987 JACKSON ST, Commercial APT 2, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TONY MALLERS STW LLC TK PLUMBING Install RPZ valve, water piping and 

replacing a 5/8" water meter with a 1" 

meter

$40.80 1013153008

P20-0270 5/26/2020 1795 FLORAVIEW DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

SHAUN GILIGAN HINMAN, BRIAN L & VIRGINIA L GILLY'S PLUMBING & REPAIR LLC Plumbing for bathroom remodel $60.60 1022479006

P20-0271 5/26/2020 245 W 1ST ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

SHAUN GILIGAN MONTANA HOUSE LLC GILLY'S PLUMBING & REPAIR LLC Plumbing for renovation of apartments 

for the Montana House

$445.60 1025281021

P20-0272 5/27/2020 1280 DUNLEITH CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

WILLIAM O'BRIEN O'BRIEN, WILLIAM J & JENKINS, REBECCA 

S

Plumbing for interior remodel $76.00 1036328011

P20-0273 5/27/2020 704 CALEDONIA PL, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

ANDY HANSELMAN FITZGERALD ENTERPRIZES LLC HANSELMAN PLUMBING Plumbing for interior remodel $123.85 1025133023

P20-0275 5/29/2020 10944 AIRPORT RD, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 KEVIN JAEGER CITY OF DUBUQUE JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Plumbing for new airplane hanger for 

Cottingham & Butler

$211.85 

53 $3,648.60 
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